
 
Year 11 PPE Timetable – Spring Term 2020 

 Monday 24th February Tuesday 25th February Wed 26th February Thursday 27th February Friday 28th February 

am 

STUDY SKILLS DAY 

Music 
90 minutes 

Maths Revision Class 
(p1/P2) 

Maths Paper Three 
90 minutes 

Chemistry Paper Two 
75/105 minutes 

German/French 
Revision Class (P3/P4) 

Biology Revision Class 
(P3/P4) 

 
German/French 

Revision Class – P3/4 

pm 

German/French 
Listening/Reading 

35/45 mins and 45/60 
minutes 

Biology Paper Two 
75/105 minutes 

Chemistry Revision 
Class (P5/P6) 

German/French writing 
70/80 minutes 

 Monday 2nd March Tuesday 3rd March Wed 4th March Thursday 5th March Friday 6th March 

am 

History Revision Class 
P1/P2 

History 
120 minutes 

BTEC Sport Online Exam   

Physics Revision Class 
P3/P4 

 
Geography Revision 

Class P3/4 
  

pm 
Physics Paper Two 

75/105 minutes 
BTEC Sport Revision 

Class P5/6 

Geography 
Paper Two 
90 minutes 

  

 

 Monday 10th February Tuesday 11th February Wed 12th February Thursday 13th February Friday 14th February 

am 

Maths Paper One 
90 minutes 

English Literature 
Paper One 

105 minutes 

Geography 
Paper One 
90 minutes 

English Literature 
Paper Two 

120 minutes 

PLANNING DAY 
English Literature 

Revision Class (P3 – P6) 

 
Maths Revision Class 

(P3 – P4) 
 

pm 
Geography Revision 

Class 
(P5 – P6) 

Maths Paper Two 
90 minutes 

Music Revision Class 
(P5 – P6) 

Half Term 


